Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction cbc233701a202f242d157337eac2b572t446b0a4378559b79328667fbc193ce5
Block 0000000000000000023734645dac3de4daf05e5d1021fb61195fe60c74dfc578
646264
Timestamp 52554-09-25 12:53:20 utc
Confirmations 194579
Fee Paid 0.00000226

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1F3yM7PxfuddoHeQQ7TvaljechcsjlKSok

#0 via 5c5a5f366d998b8e5fc3...[1]

Output 15SiwqulDTpvktH6mvBNXHn4u8aaYhDYXf

#0

Output 1F3yM7PxfuddoHeQQ7TvaljechcsjlKSok

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

653.16138549 BSV

653.16138549 BSV

133 BSV

520.16138323 BSV

653.16138323 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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